	City and County of Denver City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202   Legislation Details							
File #:	13-09	85	Version:	1				
Туре:	Resol	lution			Status:		Adopted	
File created:	12/23	/2013			In control:		City Council	
On agenda:	12/23	/2013			Final action	n:	12/23/2013	
Title:	A resolution levying upon all taxable property within the City and County of Denver taxes for the year 2013 for purposes authorized by law for School District No. 1 in the City and County of Denver, State of Colorado. (GOVERNMENT & amp; FINANCE) Levies upon all taxable property within the City and County of Denver taxes for the year 2013 for purposes authorized by law for School District No. 1 in the City and County of Denver, State of Colorado. Councilwoman Faatz approved filing this resolution.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0985. DOF - 2014 School SD Mill Levies resolution, 3. CR13- 0985_Resolution_SchoolDistrictNo1Levy							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Actio	n	Result
12/23/2013	1	City Cou	ncil		:	adop	oted en bloc	Pass